


7th Grade Volleyball –2025
All matches begin at 4:00 pm unless noted otherwise
						
Thu	Sept 11 	Calvin @ Jenison 1 
			Legacy @ Jenison 2 (5:15)
Tues	Sept 16	Jenison 1 @ Hudsonville 1 (5:15)
					Jenison 2 @ Hudsonville 2   
Thu	Sept 18	Jenison 1 @ Allendale 2 (5:15)
			Jension 2 @ Adams
Tues	Sept 23	Jenison 1 @ Dutton 3
			Jenison 2 @ Dutton 2   (5:15)
Wed	Sept 24	Allendale 1 @ Jenison 1 (5:15)
			Allendale 2 @ Jenison 2
Tues	Sept 30 	Hudsonville 3 @ Jenison 1
Hudsonville 4 @ Jenison 2 (5:15)
Thu   Oct 2	          Bryon Center 2 @ Jenison 1 (5:15)
Jenison 2 @ Bryon Center 1
Tues	Oct 7 	Jenison 1 @ Heritage 2 (5:15)
			Heritage 1 @ Jenison 2 (5:15)	
Thu	Oct 9 	Hope @ Jenison 1   (5:15)
			Jenison 2 @ Calvin
Tues	Oct 14	Jenison 1 @ Adams   (5:15)
			Heritage 2 @ Jenison 2





